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U’s Fall Radiology Symposium in Charleston

Sunday, October 22, 2017

4-6pm  Meeting Registration

Monday, October 23, 2017

Body & Thoracic

7:00am  Breakfast & Registration

7:40am  Welcome

7:45am  Thoracic SAM Session 2017 — Part |
Updated Guidelines for Pulmonary
Nodule Follow-up
Maria C. Shiau, MD

8:30am  Imaging of Ovarian Pathology
Danny C. Kim, MD

9:15am  Thoracic SAM Session 2017 — Part Il

Lung Cancer Screening: An Update
Maria C. Shiau, MD
10:00am Q&A with Coffee
10:15am Quality Improvement in Radiology
Danny C. Kim, MD
11:00am Algorithmic Approach
to Interstitial Lung Diseases
Maria C. Shiau, MD
11:45am Interesting Cases —
Abdominal Imaging
Danny C. Kim, MD
12:30pm  Questions

1:00pm  Adjourn

Tuesday, October 24, 2017

Body, Neuro & MSK

7:15am  Breakfast

7:45am  Abdominal SAM Session 2017 — Part |
Imaging of Thyroid Nodules
Danny C. Kim, MD

8:30am  Myelopathy

Maria J. Borja Angulo, MD

9:15am

10:00 am
10:15am

11:00 am
11:45am

12:30 pm
1:00 pm

MR Neurography of the Lumbosacral
Plexus: When and How
Jenny T. Bencardino, MD

Q&A with Coffee
Abdominal SAM Session 2017 — Part Il

Imaging of Cirrhosis
Danny C. Kim, MD

Practical Stroke Imaging
Maria J. Borja Angulo, MD

Interesting Cases — MSK Imaging
Questions
Adjourn

Wednesday, October 25, 2017

No Formal Program
Thursday, October 26, 2017

MSK & Breast

7:15am  Breakfast

7:45am  Entrapment Neuropathies:
Case Based Session

8:30am

9:15am

10:00 am
10:15am

11:00 am

Jenny T. Bencardino, MD

Breast Imaging in

Pregnancy and Lactation

Amy Melsaether, MD

MSK SAM Session 2017 — Part |
MRI of the Shoulder:

Case Based Session

Jenny T. Bencardino, MD

Q&A with Coffee

Tips: How to Optimize Screening
Ultrasound

Amy Melsaether, MD

MSK SAM Session 2017 — Part Il
MRI of the Elbow and Wrist:
Case Based Session

Jenny T. Bencardino, MD

October 23-27, 2017

11:45am

12:30 pm
1:00 pm

Interesting Cases — Breast Imaging
Amy Melsaether, MD

Questions
Adjourn

Friday, October 27,2017

Breast, Neuro & Thoracic

7:15am
7:45 am

8:30am

9:15am

10:00 am
10:15am

11:00 am

11:45am

12:30 pm
1:00 pm

Breakfast

Breast SAM Session 2017 — Part |
Breast MR Update: Short Protocols
Amy Melsaether, MD
Neuroradiology SAM Session 2017
Head and Neck for the
Generalist— Part 1 Head Review
Maria J. Borja Angulo, MD
Transcatheter Aortic Valve
Replacement (TAVR): What the
Radiologist Needs to Know

Maria C. Shiau, MD

Q&A with Coffee

Neuroradiology SAM Session 2017
Head and Neck for the

Generalist — Part 2 Neck Review
Maria J. Borja Angulo, MD

Breast SAM Session 2017 — Part Il
Post-operative Breast Imaging
Amy Melsaether, MD

Interesting Cases — Thoracic Imaging
Maria C. Shiau, MD

Questions

Adjourn
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