NYU's Fall Radiology Symposium in Charleston

4–6 pm Monda	, October 22, 2017 Meeting Registration y, October 23, 2017 Thoracic Breakfast & Registration Welcome		Abdominal SAM Session 2017 — Part II Imaging of Cirrhosis Danny C. Kim, MD	12:30 pm 1:00 pm <mark>Friday,</mark>	Interesting Cases — Breast Imaging Amy Melsaether, MD Questions Adjourn October 27, 2017 Neuro & Thoracic Breakfast
7:45 am 8:30 am	Thoracic SAM Session 2017 — Part I Updated Guidelines for Pulmonary Nodule Follow-up Maria C. Shiau, MD	12:30 pm	Maria J. Borja Angulo, MD Interesting Cases — MSK Imaging Questions	7:45 am 8:30 am	Breast SAM Session 2017 — Part I Breast MR Update: Short Protocols Amy Melsaether, MD Neuroradiology SAM Session 2017
8:30 am 9:15 am	Imaging of Ovarian Pathology Danny C. Kim, MD Thoracic SAM Session 2017 — Part II Lung Cancer Screening: An Update	1:00 pm Wedne: No Forma	Adjourn <mark>sday, October 25, 2017</mark> I Program		Head and Neck for the Generalist — Part 1 Head Review Maria J. Borja Angulo, MD
10:00 am 10:15 am	Danny C. Kim, MD	Thursd MSK & 7:15 am 7:45 am	ay, October 26, 2017 Breast Breakfast Entrapment Neuropathies:	9:15 am 10:00 am	Transcatheter Aortic Valve Replacement (TAVR): What the Radiologist Needs to Know Maria C. Shiau, MD Q&A with Coffee
11:00 am 11:45 am	to Interstitial Lung Diseases Maria C. Shiau, MD	8:30 am	Case Based Session Jenny T. Bencardino, MD Breast Imaging in Pregnancy and Lactation Amy Melsaether, MD	10:15 am	Neuroradiology SAM Session 2017 Head and Neck for the Generalist — Part 2 Neck Review Maria J. Borja Angulo, MD
12:30 pm 1:00 pm	Danny C. Kim, MD Questions Adjourn	9:15 am	MSK SAM Session 2017 — Part I MRI of the Shoulder: Case Based Session	11:00 am 11:45 am	Breast SAM Session 2017 — Part II Post-operative Breast Imaging Amy Melsaether, MD Interesting Cases — Thoracic Imaging
Tuesday, October 24, 2017 Body, Neuro & MSK		10:00 am	Jenny T. Bencardino, MD Q&A with Coffee	I	Maria C. Shiau, MD Questions
7:15 am 7:45 am	Breakfast Abdominal SAM Session 2017 — Part I	10:15 am	Tips: How to Optimize Screening Ultrasound Amy Melsaether, MD	1:00 pm	Adjourn
8:30 am	Imaging of Thyroid Nodules Danny C. Kim, MD Myelopathy Maria J. Borja Angulo, MD	11:00 am	MSK SAM Session 2017 — Part II MRI of the Elbow and Wrist: Case Based Session Jenny T. Bencardino, MD		

October 23–27, 2017

- 11:45 am Interesting Cases Breast Imaging Amy Melsaether, MD
- 12:30 pm Questions

- NYU LANGONE MEDICAL CENTER
 - Department of Radiology 462 1st Avenue OBH, C&D Bldg, 1st FL, Rm 4 New York, NY 10016

NYU School of Medicine



http://www.med.nyu.edu/courses/cme/sc17

SAM (Self-Assessment Module) Earn 7.5 SAM Credits in this program — pending approval from the ABR